Another Acu-Tech® Product
®
Your
Conduit Specialist
Introduction
Advances in cable technologies, as well as the expense of repairs have driven preferences for protective conduit over

SIZE
NOMINAL
WALL
THICKNESS
(mm)
NOMINAL
INSIDE
DIAMETER
(mm)
LENGTH
(m)
COIL DIMENSIONS
NOMINAL
WEIGHT (kg)
OD ID WIDTH
COJ05011150 50mm 4.9 40.4 150 1730 1030 260 100
COJ06313140 63mm 5 53.3 140 1700 1030 400 123
COJ06311200 63mm 5 53.3 200 1900 1030 400 176
COJ11013100R 110mm 8.6 93.3 100 2760 2000 470 264
COJ12513100R 125mm 9.75 106.1 100 2900 2000 530 341
COJ14013100R 140mm 10.9 118.9 100 3300 2300 510 427
COJ16013080R 160mm 12.5 135.9 80 3350 2500 590 446
COJ16013100R 160mm 12.5 152.9 100 3410 2300 590 557
COJ18013012R 180mm 14.1 170.8 12 3520 2880 580 85
COJ18013050R 180mm 14.1 170.8 50 3520 2880 580 353
CODE NOMINAL
SIZE
NOMINAL
WALL